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Anlage
Wolfsbergallee 43 A, 75177 Pforzheim
T 07231-313726 info@tc-wolfsberg.de

Hallenadresse
Wolfsbergallee 43 A, 75177 Pforzheim

Sportwart/in
Frank, Thomas
T 0171 4273098 tennisschuletf@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Hell-Karcher, Petra
T 0151 29500208 hellkarcher@hotmail.com
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Herren 1| 2. Bundesliga

Thomas Hell; G 07231 318622

m 0171 6111121, thomas.hell@eugenruehle.com
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. Name, Vorname

Jasika, Omar

Added, Dan

Cid Subervi, Roberto
Jahn, Jeremy

Zahraj, Patrick

Smith, John-Patrick
Paris, Tom

Martos Gornes, Sergio
Willems, Johann

10 Engel, Justin

11 Fix, David

12 Bellotti, Ricardo
13 Hell, Julius

14 Schlageter, Justin
15 Breysach, Martin
16 Meis, Pascal

17 Olivetti, Albano
18 Crespo, Joan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.
AUS*
FRA
DOM*
GER
GER
AUS*
FRA
ESP
GER
GER
GER
ITA
GER
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
GER

ID-Nr. ATP DRL
19764015225 A10
19965059305 A21
19357104441 A26

19001978 D27
19950393 D37
18995908 B/A40
10269092 A45
19457413 B/A50
19501018 D51
10754106 D56
10550038 D59
19109114 B/A62
10250053 B106
10150031 B108
10268882 A227
19350778 B242
19154855 A256
10350324 D304

LK

LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,3
LK1,5
LK1,3
LK2,2
LK2,1
LK2,3
LK2,3
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